ig
li
d
u
r®
W
3
0

Fuels +
Diluted acids 0 to –
Strong acids –
Diluted alkalines +
Strong alkalines 0
Table 5.6: Chemical resistance of igli-
dur® W300 – detailed list, page 70.1
+ resistant    0 conditionally resistant    – not resistant
All data given at room temperature [20°C]
5.8
WSM-0203-03 2,0 +0,014 +0,054 3,5 3,0
WSM-0204-03 2,5 +0,014 +0,054 4,0 3,0
WSM-0304-03 3,0 +0,014 +0,054 4,5 3,0
WSM-0304-05 3,0 +0,014 +0,054 4,5 5,0
WSM-0304-06 3,0 +0,014 +0,054 4,5 6,0
WSM-0405-04 4,0 +0,020 +0,068 5,5 4,0
WSM-0405-06 4,0 +0,020 +0,068 5,5 6,0
WSM-0405-08 4,0 +0,020 +0,068 5,5 8,0
WSM-0405-10 4,0 +0,020 +0,068 5,5 10,0
WSM-0507-05 5,0 +0,020 +0,068 7,0 5,0
WSM-0507-08 5,0 +0,020 +0,068 7,0 8,0
WSM-0507-10 5,0 +0,020 +0,068 7,0 10,0
WSM-0608-06 6,0 +0,020 +0,068 8,0 6,0
WSM-0608-08 6,0 +0,020 +0,068 8,0 8,0
WSM-0608-09 6,0 +0,020 +0,068 8,0 9,5
WSM-0608-10 6,0 +0,020 +0,068 8,0 10,0
WSM-0608-11 6,0 +0,020 +0,068 8,0 11,8
WSM-0608-13 6,0 +0,020 +0,068 8,0 13,8
WSM-0709-09 7,0 +0,025 +0,083 9,0 9,0
WSM-0709-12 7,0 +0,025 +0,083 9,0 12,0
WSM-0709-125 7,0 +0,025 +0,083 9,0 12,5
WSM-0810-06 8,0 +0,025 +0,083 10,0 6,0
WSM-0810-08 8,0 +0,025 +0,083 10,0 8,0
WSM-0810-10 8,0 +0,025 +0,083 10,0 10,0
WSM-0810-12 8,0 +0,025 +0,083 10,0 12,0
WSM-0810-13 8,0 +0,025 +0,083 10,0 13,8
WSM-0810-15 8,0 +0,025 +0,083 10,0 15,0
WSM-0810-16 8,0 +0,025 +0,083 10,0 16,0
WSM-0810-20 8,0 +0,025 +0,083 10,0 20,0
WSM-0810-21 8,0 +0,025 +0,083 10,0 21,0
WSM-0911-06 9,0 +0,025 +0,083 11,0 6,0
WSM-1012-04 10,0 +0,025 +0,083 12,0 4,0
WSM-1012-06 10,0 +0,025 +0,083 12,0 6,0
WSM-1012-08 10,0 +0,025 +0,083 12,0 8,0
WSM-1012-09 10,0 +0,025 +0,083 12,0 9,0
WSM-1012-10 10,0 +0,025 +0,083 12,0 10,0
WSM-1012-12 10,0 +0,025 +0,083 12,0 12,0
WSM-1012-15 10,0 +0,025 +0,083 12,0 15,0
WSM-1012-17 10,0 +0,025 +0,083 12,0 17,0
WSM-1012-20 10,0 +0,025 +0,083 12,0 20,0
WSM-1012-25.5 10,0 +0,025 +0,083 12,0 25,5
WSM-1113-08 11,0 +0,032 +0,102 13,0 8,0
WSM-1214-04 12,0 +0,032 +0,102 14,0 4,0
WSM-1214-05 12,0 +0,032 +0,102 14,0 5,0
WSM-1214-06 12,0 +0,032 +0,102 14,0 6,0
WSM-1214-08 12,0 +0,032 +0,102 14,0 8,0
WSM-1214-10 12,0 +0,032 +0,102 14,0 10,0
WSM-1214-12 12,0 +0,032 +0,102 14,0 12,0
WSM-1214-15 12,0 +0,032 +0,102 14,0 15,0
WSM-1214-20 12,0 +0,032 +0,102 14,0 20,0
WSM-1214-25 12,0 +0,032 +0,102 14,0 25,0
WSM-1315-07 13,0 +0,032 +0,102 15,0 7,0
WSM-1315-10 13,0 +0,032 +0,102 15,0 10,0
WSM-1315-15 13,0 +0,032 +0,102 15,0 15,0
WSM-1315-20 13,0 +0,032 +0,102 15,0 20,0
WSM-1416-07 14,0 +0,032 +0,102 16,0 7,25
WSM-1416-10 14,0 +0,032 +0,102 16,0 10,0
WSM-1416-15 14,0 +0,032 +0,102 16,0 15,0
WSM-1416-20 14,0 +0,032 +0,102 16,0 20,0
WSM-1416-25 14,0 +0,032 +0,102 16,0 25,0
WSM-1416-33 14,0 +0,032 +0,102 16,0 33,0
WSM-1517-10 15,0 +0,032 +0,102 17,0 10,0
WSM-1517-15 15,0 +0,032 +0,102 17,0 15,0
WSM-1517-20 15,0 +0,032 +0,102 17,0 20,0
WSM-1517-25 15,0 +0,032 +0,102 17,0 25,0
WS M-0203-03
1– 9
10–24
25–49

o
lo
g
n
e
Lifetime calculation, CAD files and much more support www.igus.de/en/w300
For the current prices please visit the igus®-Homepage www.igus.de/en
No minimum order quantities! No surcharges!
Order example
Type S Type F Type T
Our price breaks are defined by the order quantity.
5.9
WSM-1618-07 16,0 +0,032 +0,102 18,0 7,0
WSM-1618-08 16,0 +0,032 +0,102 18,0 8,0
WSM-1618-11 16,0 +0,032 +0,102 18,0 11,5
WSM-1618-12 16,0 +0,032 +0,102 18,0 12,0
WSM-1618-15 16,0 +0,032 +0,102 18,0 15,0
WSM-1618-20 16,0 +0,032 +0,102 18,0 20,0
WSM-1618-25 16,0 +0,032 +0,102 18,0 25,0
WSM-1820-12 18,0 +0,032 +0,102 20,0 12,0
WSM-1820-15 18,0 +0,032 +0,102 20,0 15,0
WSM-1820-20 18,0 +0,032 +0,102 20,0 20,0
WSM-1820-25 18,0 +0,032 +0,102 20,0 25,0
WSM-1820-33 18,0 +0,032 +0,102 20,0 33,0
WSM-1820-35 18,0 +0,032 +0,102 20,0 35,0
WSM-1922-28 19,0 +0,040 +0,124 22,0 28,0
WSM-2022-11 20,0 +0,040 +0,124 22,0 11,5
WSM-2022-12 20,0 +0,040 +0,124 22,0 12,0
WSM-2022-15 20,0 +0,040 +0,124 22,0 15,0
WSM-2022-20 20,0 +0,040 +0,124 22,0 20,0
WSM-2022-30 20,0 +0,040 +0,124 22,0 30,0
WSM-2023-08 20,0 +0,040 +0,124 23,0 8,0
WSM-2023-12 20,0 +0,040 +0,124 23,0 12,0
WSM-2023-15 20,0 +0,040 +0,124 23,0 15,0
WSM-2023-20 20,0 +0,040 +0,124 23,0 20,0
WSM-2023-23 20,0 +0,040 +0,124 23,0 23,0
WSM-2023-25 20,0 +0,040 +0,124 23,0 25,0
WSM-2023-30 20,0 +0,040 +0,124 23,0 30,0
WSM-2224-15 22,0 +0,040 +0,124 24,0 15,0
WSM-2224-20 22,0 +0,040 +0,124 24,0 20,0
WSM-2224-30 22,0 +0,040 +0,124 24,0 30,0
WSM-2224-35 22,0 +0,040 +0,124 24,0 35,0
WSM-2225-15 22,0 +0,040 +0,124 25,0 15,0
WSM-2225-20 22,0 +0,040 +0,124 25,0 20,0
WSM-2225-25 22,0 +0,040 +0,124 25,0 25,0
WSM-2225-30 22,0 +0,040 +0,124 25,0 30,0
WSM-2427-15 24,0 +0,040 +0,124 27,0 15,0
WSM-2427-20 24,0 +0,040 +0,124 27,0 20,0
WSM-2427-25 24,0 +0,040 +0,124 27,0 25,0
WSM-2427-30 24,0 +0,040 +0,124 27,0 30,0
WSM-2528-12 25,0 +0,040 +0,124 28,0 12,0
WSM-2528-14 25,0 +0,040 +0,124 28,0 14,0
WSM-2528-15 25,0 +0,040 +0,124 28,0 15,0
WSM-2528-20 25,0 +0,040 +0,124 28,0 20,0
WSM-2528-25 25,0 +0,040 +0,124 28,0 25,0
WSM-2528-30 25,0 +0,040 +0,124 28,0 30,0
WSM-2630-16 26,0 +0,040 +0,124 30,0 16,0
WSM-2630-25 26,0 +0,040 +0,124 30,0 25,0
WSM-2830-10 28,0 +0,040 +0,124 30,0 10,0
WSM-2831-10 28,0 +0,040 +0,124 31,0 10,0
WSM-2832-20 28,0 +0,040 +0,124 32,0 20,0
WSM-2832-25 28,0 +0,040 +0,124 32,0 25,0
WSM-2832-30 28,0 +0,040 +0,124 32,0 30,0
WSM-3034-16 30,0 +0,040 +0,124 34,0 16,0
WSM-3034-20 30,0 +0,040 +0,124 34,0 20,0
WSM-3034-24 30,0 +0,040 +0,124 34,0 24,0
WSM-3034-25 30,0 +0,040 +0,124 34,0 25,0
WSM-3034-30 30,0 +0,040 +0,124 34,0 30,0
WSM-3034-36 30,0 +0,040 +0,124 34,0 36,0
WSM-3034-38 30,0 +0,040 +0,124 34,0 38,0
WSM-3034-40 30,0 +0,040 +0,124 34,0 40,0
WSM-3034-45 30,0 +0,040 +0,124 34,0 45,0
WSM-3236-20 32,0 +0,050 +0,150 36,0 20,0
WSM-3236-25 32,0 +0,050 +0,150 36,0 25,0
WSM-3236-30 32,0 +0,050 +0,150 36,0 30,0
WSM-3236-40 32,0 +0,050 +0,150 36,0 40,0
WSM-3539-20 35,0 +0,050 +0,150 39,0 20,0
WSM-3539-30 35,0 +0,050 +0,150 39,0 30,0
WSM-3539-40 35,0 +0,050 +0,150 39,0 40,0
WSM-3539-50 35,0 +0,050 +0,150 39,0 50,0
WSM-3540-07 35,0 +0,050 +0,150 40,0 7,0
WSM-4044-20 40,0 +0,050 +0,150 44,0 20,0
WSM-4044-30 40,0 +0,050 +0,150 44,0 30,0
WSM-4044-40 40,0 +0,050 +0,150 44,0 40,0
WSM-4044-50 40,0 +0,050 +0,150 44,0 50,0
WSM-4550-30 45,0 +0,050 +0,150 50,0 30,0
WSM-4550-50 45,0 +0,050 +0,150 50,0 50,0
WSM-5055-20 50,0 +0,050 +0,150 55,0 20,0
WSM-5055-30 50,0 +0,050 +0,150 55,0 30,0
WSM-5055-40 50,0 +0,050 +0,150 55,0 40,0
WSM-5055-50 50,0 +0,050 +0,150 55,0 50,0
WSM-5560-40 55,0 +0,060 +0,180 60,0 40,0
WSM-5560-60 55,0 +0,060 +0,180 60,0 60,0
WSM-6065-30 60,0 +0,060 +0,180 65,0 30,0
WSM-6065-60 60,0 +0,060 +0,180 65,0 60,0
WSM-6570-60 65,0 +0,060 +0,180 70,0 60,0
WSM-7075-60 70,0 +0,060 +0,180 75,0 60,0
WSM-8085-100 80,0 +0,060 +0,180 85,0 100,0
WSM-9095-100 90,0 +0,072 +0,212 95,0 100,0
WSM-100105-100 100,0 +0,072 +0,212 105,0 100,0
WS M-1618-07
d1 [mm]: Ø 1–6 Ø 6–12 Ø 12–30 Ø > 30
f [mm]: 0,3 0,5 0,8 1,2
Part Number d1 d1 Tolerance* d2 b1

 2
2
 0
3
 -
 9
6
 4
9
-3
3
4
5.10
WFM-0304-03 3,0 +0,014 +0,054 4,5 7,5 3,0 0,75
WFM-0304-05 3,0 +0,014 +0,054 4,5 7,5 5,0 0,75
WFM-0405-03 4,0 +0,020 +0,068 5,5 9,5 3,0 0,75
WFM-0405-04 4,0 +0,020 +0,068 5,5 9,5 4,0 0,75
WFM-0405-06 4,0 +0,020 +0,068 5,5 9,5 6,0 0,75
WFM-0506-08 5,0 +0,010 +0,040 6,0 10,0 8,0 0,50
WFM-0507-04 5,0 +0,020 +0,068 7,0 11,0 4,0 1,00
WFM-0507-05 5,0 +0,020 +0,068 7,0 11,0 5,0 1,00
WFM-0608-04 6,0 +0,020 +0,068 8,0 12,0 4,0 1,00
WFM-0608-06 6,0 +0,020 +0,068 8,0 12,0 6,0 1,00
WFM-0608-08 6,0 +0,020 +0,068 8,0 12,0 8,0 1,00
WFM-0608-10 6,0 +0,020 +0,068 8,0 12,0 10,0 1,00
WFM-0608-15 6,0 +0,020 +0,068 8,0 12,0 15,0 1,00
WFM-0709-12 7,0 +0,025 +0,083 9,0 15,0 12,0 1,00
WFM-0810-02 8,0 +0,025 +0,083 10,0 15,0 2,7 1,00
WFM-0810-05 8,0 +0,025 +0,083 10,0 15,0 5,5 1,00
WFM-0810-07 8,0 +0,025 +0,083 10,0 15,0 7,5 1,00
WFM-0810-09 8,0 +0,025 +0,083 10,0 15,0 9,5 1,00
WFM-0810-10 8,0 +0,025 +0,083 10,0 15,0 10,0 1,00
WFM-0810-23 8,0 +0,025 +0,083 10,0 15,0 23,0 1,00
WFM-0810-30 8,0 +0,025 +0,083 10,0 15,0 30,0 1,00
WFM-081015-05 8,0 +0,025 +0,083 10,0 15,0 5,0 1,00
WFM-1012-04 10,0 +0,025 +0,083 12,0 18,0 4,0 1,00
WFM-1012-05 10,0 +0,025 +0,083 12,0 18,0 5,0 1,00
WFM-1012-06 10,0 +0,025 +0,083 12,0 18,0 6,0 1,00
WFM-1012-07 10,0 +0,025 +0,083 12,0 18,0 7,0 1,00
WFM-1012-09 10,0 +0,025 +0,083 12,0 18,0 9,0 1,00
WFM-1012-10 10,0 +0,025 +0,083 12,0 18,0 10,0 1,00
WFM-1012-12 10,0 +0,025 +0,083 12,0 18,0 12,0 1,00
WFM-1012-15 10,0 +0,025 +0,083 12,0 18,0 15,0 1,00
WFM-1012-17 10,0 +0,025 +0,083 12,0 18,0 17,0 1,00
WFM-1214-04 12,0 +0,032 +0,102 14,0 20,0 4,0 1,00
WFM-1214-044 12,0 +0,032 +0,102 14,0 20,0 4,4 1,00
WFM-1214-06 12,0 +0,032 +0,102 14,0 20,0 6,0 1,00
WFM-1214-07 12,0 +0,032 +0,102 14,0 20,0 7,0 1,00
WFM-1214-09 12,0 +0,032 +0,102 14,0 20,0 9,0 1,00
WFM-1214-10 12,0 +0,032 +0,102 14,0 20,0 10,0 1,00
WFM-1214-11 12,0 +0,032 +0,102 14,0 20,0 11,0 1,00
W F M-0304-03
r = max.
0,5 mm
d1 [mm]: Ø 1–6 Ø 6–12 Ø 12–30 Ø > 30

b
H
5
1
1
4
7
 C
o
lo
g
n
e
Lifetime calculation, CAD files and much more support www.igus.de/en/w300
5.11
WFM-1214-12 12,0 +0,032 +0,102 14,0 20,0 12,0 1,00
WFM-1214-15 12,0 +0,032 +0,102 14,0 20,0 15,0 1,00
WFM-1214-17 12,0 +0,032 +0,102 14,0 20,0 17,0 1,00
WFM-1214-20 12,0 +0,032 +0,102 14,0 20,0 20,0 1,00
WFM-1315-06 13,0 +0,032 +0,102 15,0 22,0 6,0 1,00
WFM-1416-04 14,0 +0,032 +0,102 16,0 22,0 4,0 1,00
WFM-1416-05 14,0 +0,032 +0,102 16,0 22,0 5,0 1,00
WFM-1416-08 14,0 +0,032 +0,102 16,0 22,0 8,0 1,00
WFM-1416-12 14,0 +0,032 +0,102 16,0 22,0 12,0 1,00
WFM-1416-17 14,0 +0,032 +0,102 16,0 22,0 17,0 1,00
WFM-1416-29 14,0 +0,032 +0,102 16,0 22,0 29,0 1,00
WFM-1517-09 15,0 +0,032 +0,102 17,0 23,0 9,0 1,00
WFM-1517-12 15,0 +0,032 +0,102 17,0 23,0 12,0 1,00
WFM-1517-17 15,0 +0,032 +0,102 17,0 23,0 17,0 1,00
WFM-1517-20 15,0 +0,032 +0,102 17,0 23,0 20,0 1,00
WFM-1618-09 16,0 +0,032 +0,102 18,0 24,0 9,0 1,00
WFM-1618-12 16,0 +0,032 +0,102 18,0 24,0 12,0 1,00
WFM-1618-17 16,0 +0,032 +0,102 18,0 24,0 17,0 1,00
WFM-1719-12 17,0 +0,032 +0,102 19,0 25,0 12,0 1,00
WFM-1719-18 17,0 +0,032 +0,102 19,0 25,0 18,0 1,00
WFM-1719-25 17,0 +0,032 +0,102 19,0 25,0 25,0 1,00
WFM-1820-12 18,0 +0,032 +0,102 20,0 26,0 12,0 1,00
WFM-1820-17 18,0 +0,032 +0,102 20,0 26,0 17,0 1,00
WFM-1820-22 18,0 +0,032 +0,102 20,0 26,0 22,0 1,00
WFM-2023-11 20,0 +0,040 +0,124 23,0 30,0 11,5 1,50
WFM-2023-14 20,0 +0,040 +0,124 23,0 30,0 14,0 1,50
WFM-2023-16 20,0 +0,040 +0,124 23,0 30,0 16,5 1,50
WFM-2023-21 20,0 +0,040 +0,124 23,0 30,0 21,5 1,50
WFM-2427-10 24,0 +0,040 +0,124 27,0 32,0 10,0 1,50
WFM-2528-11 25,0 +0,040 +0,124 28,0 35,0 11,0 1,50
WFM-2528-16 25,0 +0,040 +0,124 28,0 35,0 16,0 1,50
WFM-2528-21 25,0 +0,040 +0,124 28,0 35,0 21,0 1,50
WFM-2528-30 25,0 +0,040 +0,124 28,0 32,0 30,0 1,50
WFM-252831-13 25,0 +0,040 +0,124 28,0 31,0 13,0 1,50
WFM-2830-36 28,0 +0,040 +0,124 30,0 35,0 36,0 1,00
WFM-3034-10 30,0 +0,040 +0,124 34,0 42,0 10,0 2,00
WFM-3034-16 30,0 +0,040 +0,124 34,0 42,0 16,0 2,00
WFM-3034-26 30,0 +0,040 +0,124 34,0 42,0 26,0 2,00
W F M-1214-12
r = max.
0,5 mm
d1 [mm]: Ø 1–6 Ø 6–12 Ø 12–30 Ø > 30

 -
 2
2
 0
3
 -
 9
6
 4
9
-3
3
4
Lifetime calculation, CAD files and much more support www.igus.de/en/w300
5.12
WFM-3034-37 30,0 +0,040 +0,124 34,0 42,0 37,0 2,00
WFM-3236-16 32,0 +0,050 +0,150 36,0 40,0 16,0 2,00
WFM-3236-26 32,0 +0,050 +0,150 36,0 40,0 26,0 2,00
WFM-3539-16 35,0 +0,050 +0,150 39,0 47,0 16,0 2,00
WFM-3539-26 35,0 +0,050 +0,150 39,0 47,0 26,0 2,00
WFM-353950-35 35,0 +0,050 +0,150 39,0 50,0 35,0 2,00
WFM-3842-22 38,0 +0,050 +0,150 42,0 50,0 22,0 2,00
WFM-4044-30 40,0 +0,050 +0,150 44,0 52,0 30,0 2,00
WFM-4044-40 40,0 +0,050 +0,150 44,0 52,0 40,0 2,00
WFM-4550-50 45,0 +0,050 +0,150 50,0 58,0 50,0 2,00
WFM-5055-40 50,0 +0,050 +0,150 55,0 63,0 40,0 2,00
WFM-5055-50 50,0 +0,050 +0,150 55,0 63,0 50,0 2,00
WFM-5560-60 55,0 +0,060 +0,180 60,0 68,0 60,0 2,00
WFM-5762-40 57,0 +0,060 +0,180 62,0 67,0 40,0 2,00
WFM-6065-60 60,0 +0,060 +0,180 65,0 73,0 60,0 2,00
WFM-6570-60 65,0 +0,060 +0,180 70,0 78,0 60,0 2,00
WFM-7075-100 70,0 +0,060 +0,180 75,0 83,0 100,0 2,50
WFM-7580-100 75,0 +0,060 +0,180 80,0 88,0 100,0 2,50
WFM-8085-100 80,0 +0,060 +0,180 85,0 93,0 100,0 2,50
WFM-9095-100 90,0 +0,072 +0,212 95,0 103,0 100,0 2,50
WFM-100105-100 100,0 +0,072 +0,212 105,0 113,0 100,0 2,50
WFM-120125-100 120,0 +0,072 +0,212 125,0 133,0 100,0 2,50
W F M-3034-37
r = max.
0,5 mm
d1 [mm]: Ø 1–6 Ø 6–12 Ø 12–30 Ø > 30

4
7
 C
o
lo
g
n
e
iglidur® W300 gives the important
advantage of weight reduction, cruci-
al in motorsport.  Also, the bearings
require no maintenance and run dry.
Lifetime calculation, CAD files and much more support www.igus.de/en/w300
5.13
WTM-0509-006 5,0 9,5 0,6 ** ** 0,3 9,5
WTM-0620-015 6,0 20,0 1,5 13,0 1,5 1,0 20,0
WTM-0818-015 8,0 18,0 1,5 13,0 1,5 1,0 18,0
WTM-1018-010 10,0 18,0 1,0 ** ** 0,7 18,0
WTM-1018-015 10,0 18,0 1,5 ** ** 1,0 18,0
WTM-1224-015 12,0 24,0 1,5 18,0 1,5 1,0 24,0
WTM-1426-015 14,0 26,0 1,5 20,0 2,0 1,0 26,0
WTM-1524-015 15,0 24,0 1,5 19,5 1,5 1,0 24,0
WTM-1630-015 16,0 30,0 1,5 23,0 2,0 1,0 30,0
WTM-1832-015 18,0 32,0 1,5 25,0 2,0 1,0 32,0
WTM-2036-015 20,0 36,0 1,5 28,0 3,0 1,0 36,0
WTM-2238-015 22,0 38,0 1,5 30,0 3,0 1,0 38,0
WTM-2442-015 24,0 42,0 1,5 33,0 3,0 1,0 42,0
WTM-2644-015 26,0 44,0 1,5 35,0 3,0 1,0 44,0
WTM-2848-015 28,0 48,0 1,5 38,0 4,0 1,0 48,0
WTM-3254-015 32,0 54,0 1,5 43,0 4,0 1,0 54,0
WTM-3862-015 38,0 62,0 1,5 50,0 4,0 1,0 62,0
WTM-4266-015 42,0 66,0 1,5 54,0 4,0 1,0 66,0
WTM-4874-020 48,0 74,0 2,0 61,0 4,0 1,5 74,0
WTM-5278-020 52,0 78,0 2,0 65,0 4,0 1,5 78,0
WTM-6290-020 62,0 90,0 2,0 76,0 4,0 1,5 90,0
WTM-82110-020 82,0 110,0 2,0 ** ** 1,5 110,0
WTM-102130-020 102,0 130,0 2,0 ** ** 1,5 130,0
WTM-120150-020 120,0 150,0 2,0 ** ** 1,5 150,0
W T M-0509-006
Data in mm
Structure – part no.
s

0
°
d
2
26 27
Available Lieferbar
from stock ab Lager
Part No. d1 d1 tolerance d2 b1
Art.-Nr. d1-Toleranz h13
A180SM-0810-15 8.0 +0.025 +0.083 10.0 15.0
A350SM-1416-12 14.0 +0.016 +0.068 16.0 12.0
C500SM-3034-30 30.0 +0.020 +0.104 34.0 30.0
F2SM-1214-15 12.0 +0.032 +0.102 14.0 15.0
F2SM-1618-20 16.0 +0.032 +0.102 18.0 20.0
GSM-0406-06 4.0 +0.020 +0.068 6.0 6.0
GSM-0810-36 8.0 +0.025 +0.083 10.0 36.0
GSM-120125-78 120.0 +0.072 +0.212 125.0 78.0
GSM-1214-45 12.0 +0.032 +0.102 14.0 45.0
GSM-1820-30 18.0 +0.032 +0.102 20.0 30.0
GSM-1822-15 18.0 +0.032 +0.102 22.0 15.0
GSM-2021-095 20.0 +0.020 +0.072 21.0 9.5
JSM-0814-08 8.0 +0.040 +0.130 14.0 8.0
JSM-1216-06 12.0 +0.050 +0.0160 16.0 6.0
JSM-1218-10 12.0 +0.050 +0.0160 18.0 10.0
JSM-1315-06 13.0 +0.050 +0.0160 15.0 6.0

ZSM-2225-35 22.0 +0.020 +0.104 25.0 35.0
ZSM-6065-25 60.0 +0.030 +0.150 65.0 25.0
ZSM-9095-100 90.0 +0.036 +0.176 95.0 100.0
Dimensions sleeve Abmessungen zylindrisch [mm] Dimensions with flange Abmessungen mit Bund [mm]
Calculate online Online berechenbar
Calculate online Online berechenbar
Part No. d1 d1 tolerance d2 d3 b1 b2
Art.-Nr. d1-Toleranz h13
GFM-060710-06 6.0 +0.010 +0.040 7.0 10.0 6.0 0.5
GFM-0812-16 8.0 +0.040 +0.130 12.0 16.0 16.0 2.0
GFM-101115-03 10.0 +0.013 +0.046 11.0 15.0 3.0 1.0
GFM-1012-11 10.0 +0.025 +0.083 12.0 18.0 11.0 1.0
GFM-1012-25 10.0 +0.025 +0.083 12.0 18.0 25.0 1.0
GFM-1719-07 17.0 +0.032 +0.102 19.0 25.0 7.0 1.0
GFM-2527-12 25.0 +0.040 +0.124 27.0 32.0 12.0 1.0
GFM-2527-15 25.0 +0.040 +0.124 27.0 32.0 15.0 1.0
GFM-3034-12 30.0 +0.040 +0.124 34.0 42.0 12.0 2.0
GFM-303440-07 30.0 +0.040 +0.124 34.0 40.0 7.0 2.0
H1FM-0405-06 4.0 +0.010 +0.058 5.5 9.5 6.0 0.8
J350FM-6065-50 60.0 +0.030 +0.150 65.0 73.0 50.0 2.0
J3FM-081418-15 8.0 +0.025 +0.083 14.0 18.0 15.0 2.0
JFM-040810-15 4.0 +0.020 +0.068 8.0 10.0 15.0 2.0